
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1351601007013000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 20,103

CAMA #: 135 16 0 10 07 013 00 0 00
Sec: 16 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

TOYN00060
TOYNE, ELIZABETH MARIE

    

Owner: TOYNE, ELIZABETH MARIE Legal: SE 33RD ST BLK C LOT 1 SHAWNEE ESTATES SUB

GRAHAM, ANDREA N

GRAHAM, ANDREA N

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 558508

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,560.49 1,560.49 3,120.98

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202632693-1 11/10/2022

1,560.49 0.00

11/10/2022

0.00

1 1,560.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,560.49

Lawyers Title of 
Kansas Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 121483              Lawyers Title of Kansas Inc           1560.49

202773545-1 06/27/2023

0.00 0.00

06/27/2023

1,578.96

2 0.00

0.00

1,560.49

0.00

18.47

**********

1,578.96

Perry Henault

Grand Totals 1,560.49 1,560.49 18.47 3,139.45

1,560.49 0.00 1,578.96 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/20/2025 5:13:14 PM


