RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/19/2025 6:28:23 PM

Tax Unit ID: 10Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010Value: 20,103

Parcel #: 1351601007013000

CAMA #: 135 16 0 10 07 013 00 0 00

Sec: 16 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

TOYN00060

TOYNE, ELIZABETH MARIE GRAHAM, ANDREA N

Owner: TOYNE, ELIZABETH MARIE

GRAHAM, ANDREA N

Legal: SE 33RD ST BLK C LOT 1 SHAWNEE ESTATES SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	558508

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,560.49	1,560.49	3,120.98
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202632693-1	11/10/2022	11/10/2022	1	1,560.49	0.00	0.00	1,560.49	
1,560.49	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lawyers Title of	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 121483	Lawyers Title of	Kansas Ir	nc 1560.4	9			
202773545-1	06/27/2023	06/27/2023	2	0.00	1,560.49	18.47	1,578.96	
0.00	0.00	1,578.96		0.00	0.00	******	Perry Henault	
Grand Totals				1,560.49	1,560.49	18.47	3,139.45	
1,560.49	0.00	1,578.96		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00